City of Demorest Water System - Lead Service Line Inventory Services
for the
City of Demorest, Georgia

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Project Manager: Fletcher Holliday
Cost of Plans: $200
Bid Date: July 11, 2024, 2 pm
Project Estimated Cost: $250,00

23-036
Issued To Date
1 City of Demorest 06/10/24
Digital
2 Woolpert 06/11/24
375 Northridge Road Digital
Suite 300
Atlanta, GA 30350
Preston.elam@woolpert.com
3 Cedar Farms & Construction, Inc. 06/12/24
2858 GA HWY 145 Digital
Eastanollee, GA 30538
706-491-7819
Fax 706-779-3124
Cedar_farms@yahoo.com
4 Dale Construction Company 06/12/24
791 Doster Road/P.O. Box 789 Digital
Jefferson, GA 30549
706-215-4380
daleconstructionco@gmail.com
5 Higgins Construction Group, Inc. 06/12/24
P.O. Box 169 Digital
115 Clarkesville Street
Cornelia, GA 30531
706-776-6000 Fax 706-778-2002
d@higginsconstruction.net
6 KSP Enterprises, Inc. 06/12/24
548 Freeman Brock Road Digital
Auburn, GA 30011
770-867-7319 Fax 770-867-3481
kspl@windstream.net
7 Square Deal Enterprises, Inc. 06/12/24
310 Welcome Lane Digital
Sautee, GA 30571
706-318-9876 Tel 706-865-9999 (Fax)




Scott Kinzie
scott@yonahelectronics.net

8 Utility Solutions of America, Inc. 06/12/24
Torre Langley Digital
1709 Meredith Park Dr.
McDonough, GA 30253
678-583-9766 (T) 678-583-9460 (F)
torre@usa-ga.com

9 Townley Construction Co., Inc. 06/12/24
24 Laina Bennett Road Digital
Dawsonville, GA 30534

1061 War Hill Park Road
Dawsonville, GA 30634
706-216-2387 Fax 706-216-4277
dedmondsl@windstream.net
office@townleyco.com

10 Tom Adams Construction Inc. 06/12/24
795 Bettys Creek Rd. Digital
Rabun Gap, GA 30568
706-746-2307
Katie@tomadamsconstruction.com
tom@tomadamsconstruction.com

11 Dodd Co(rjwjtruction, Inc. 07/08/24
Larry Do .
148 Chappelear Digital
Lavonia, GA

706-356-0708 Cell: 706-491-5781
Fax 706-356-0709 or 706-779-2299
Icdodd@yahoo.com;
gcdodd@windstream.net

12 GCU, LLC 07/08/24
5655 Middle Rd Theodore, AL 36582 Digital
https://gulfcoastunderground.com/
Office: 251-725-0200
ddavis@gogcu.com
jingraham@gogcu.com
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